
SCHEDULE – 2022/23 U6 COED Indoor Soccer 

Team 1 – Robyn  Team 2 – Andrew  Team 3 - Taj 

Game Schedule 
 

All Games at Fullerton Community Center 
Date Time Games Bye 

Sat, 01/07/2022 9:30 AM 1 v 2 3 
Sat, 07/14/2022 9:30 AM 2 v 3 1 
Sat, 01/21/2022 9:30 AM 1 v 3 2 
Sat, 01/28/2022 9:30 AM 2 v 1 3 
Sat, 02/04/2022 9:30 AM 3 v 2 1 
Sat, 02/11/2022 9:30 AM 3 v 1 2 
Sat, 02/18/2022 9:30 AM 1 v 2 3 
Sat, 02/25/2022 9:30 AM 2 v 3 1 
Sat, 03/04/2022 9:30 AM 1 v 3 2 
Sat, 03/11/2022 9:30 AM 1 v 2 3 
Sat, 03/18/2022 9:30 AM 2 v 3 1 
Sat, 03/25/2022 9:30 AM 1 v 3 2 

 


